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1984
1985
1986
1987
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1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
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2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014

1994-1995
1995-1996

Senate Award Recipients: 1976 to Present

Distinguished Senior Faculty Award for Research

H. Colin Slim

F. Sherwood Rowland

Arthur J. Marder
Fredrick Reines
Seymour Menton
Jaime E. Rodriguez
Gilbert Geis
Kivie Moldave
Murray Kreiger
Jack Johnston
James L. McGaugh
Donald Heiney
Carl W. Cotman
Robert W. Taft
Norman Rostoker
Lyman Porter
A. Kimball Romney
J. Hillis Miller
Eric Stanbridge
R. Duncan Luce
Chen Tsai
John J. Wasmuth
David Easton
Donald McKayle
Peter M. Rentzepis
Walter M. Fitch
George Sperling

2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003

2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006

2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015

2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Masayasu Nomura
Brian Skyrms
Penelope J. Maddy
Larry Overman
Zang-Hee Cho
Donald G. Saari
Benard N. Grofman
Wilson Ho

William Evans
Anthony A. James
Kristen R. Monroe
Kenneth L. Pomeranz
John C. Avise
Michael D. Cahalan
Michael R. Rose
Barbara Dosher

H. Kumar
Wickramasinghe
Robert S. Cohen
John R. Miles
Barbara Finlayson-Pitts
Paolo Sassone-Corsi
Eric Rignot

Michele Goodwin
Svetlana Jitomirskaya
Roxane Cohen Silver
Krzysztof Palczewski

Distinguished Mid-Career Faculty Award for Research

Nancy L. Allbritton

Svetlana Jitomirskaya

Frank M. LaFerla
Hamid Jafarkhani
Alison Brysk
John Lowengrub
Maria Q. Feng
Michael Franz

Natalia L. Komarova

Zuzanna S. Siwy
Paul Dourish

2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Chuansheng Chen
Syed A. Jafar

David Reinkensmeyer
Markus Ribbe

Nicole Mitchell
Timothy Tait

Roman Vershynin
Chang Liu

John Chaput

Kristin Turney

Distinguished Early-Career Faculty Award for Research

Alec Stone
Ann Blair
Kai-Yeung Siu

1996-1997

1997-1998

Liisa Malkki

Susan E. Trumbore
Judith Stepan-Norris
Keith A. Woerpel



1998-1999
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007

2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006

1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999

1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002

Senate Award Recipients: 1976 to Present

Panagiota Daskalopoulos

William M. Maurer
Wang Feng

Richard Leo
Michael B. Dennin
Leslie M. Thompson
Qun-Yong Zhou
Jonathan L. Feng
Hans S. Keirstead
Natalia L. Komarova
Jennifer Skeem
Thorsten Ritz
Katharine N. Suding
Stanislaw M. Jarecki
Candice Odgers

2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021

2021-2022
2022-2023

2023-2024

Susan Huang
Matthew D. Law
Kevork Abazajian
Ali Mortazavi
Weian Zhao
Jennifer A. Prescher
Mohammad Al Faruque
Di Xu

Jenny Yang
Laura Enriquez
Huolin Xin
Sameer Singh
Swethaa Ballakrishnen
Asaf Ferber
Stephanie Sallum

Distinguished Faculty Award for Teaching

James N. Danzinger
John Rowe

Robert Mclver
Thomas A. Standish
James H. Mulligan
Gary W. Evans

Philip J. DiSaia
Michael Johnson
Imran Currim

Lynn Mally

Medhat A. Haroun
William R. Schonfeld
Alberto Manetta
Ermanno Bencivenga
Gabriele Schwab
Roxane Cohen Silver
Mark P. Petracca
Roy M. Fujitani

Diane K. O'Dowd

2006-2007

2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Team Award:

V. Ara Apkarian
Kenneth C. Janda
Peter Taborek
Michael B. Dennin
Roger F. Steinert, M.D.
Linda J. Levine
Peter Bowler
Farghalli A. Mohamed
Robert M. Uriu
Mahtab Jafari
Matthew Beckmann
Peter Navarro
Marcelo A. Wood
William Heidbrink
Georg Striedter
Valerie Jenness
Philip Collins
Sandra Irani
Michael Dessen
Jayne Lewis

Distinguished Early-Career Faculty Award for Teaching

Julia Reinhard Lupton
Etel Solingen

Rhona J. Berenstein
Stanley B. Grant
Kristen M. Day

Keith A. Woerpel
Claire J. Kim

William M. Maurer
Bryan R. Reynolds

2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005

2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010

Sharon Block
Justin L. Tobias
David P. Kirkby
George E. Tita
Adam P. Summers

Mahtab Jafari
Loretta Livingston
Marcelo A. Wood



Senate Award Recipients: 1976 to Present

2010-2011 Michael J. Montoya 2017-2018 Hosun Kang
2011-2012 Christine Sutterlin 2018-2019 Amanda Holton
2012-2013 Marcello O. Fiocco 2019-2020 Angela Jenks
2013-2014 Sarah Eichhorn 2020-2021 Natascha Buswell
2014-2015 Teresa Dalton 2021-2022 Stephen Mang
2015-2016 Jose Antonio 2022-2023 Celia Faiola

Rodriguez-Lopez 2023-2024 Joel Lanning
2016-2017 Christopher Bauman

Daniel G. Aldrich, Jr. Distinguished University Service Award

1991 Julius Margolis 2006-2007 Julian Feldman
Spencer C. Olin 2007-2008 Hung Fan
1992 Louis A. Gottschalk 2008-2009 William H. Parker
1993 J. Edward Berk 2009-2010 Timothy J. Bradley
Murray Krieger 2010-2011 Frank LaFerla
1994 Leslie Rabine 2011-2012 Donald G. Saari
1995 Michael Butler 2012-2013 James W. Hicks
1996 Dennis J. Aigner 2013-2014 Henry Pontell
1997 James N. Danziger 2014-2015 Andrea J. Tenner
Ellen Greenberger 2015-2016 Jeffrey A. Barrett
1998 Charles Lave 2016-2017 Sidney H. Golub
1999 William Schonfeld 2017-2018 Harold Moore
2000-2001 Charles Lave 2018-2019 Richard Chamberlin
2001-2002 William Schonfeld 2019-2020 Martha Mecartney
2002-2003 Janice G. Plastino 2020-2021 Arthur Lander
2003-2004 R. Duncan Luce 2021-2022 Sergey Nizkorodov
2004-2005 Sue P. Duckles 2022-2023 Dan Cooper
2005-2006 Roger D. McWilliams 2023-2024 Julia Lupton

Distinguished Mid-Career Faculty Award for Service

2005-2006 Amelia C. Regan 2015-2016 Stephen E. Tucker
2006-2007 Douglas M. Haynes 2016-2017 E. Alison Holman
Alan L. Terricciano 2017-2018 Nina Bandelj
2007-2008 Kristen M. Day 2018-2019 Alessandra Pantano
2008-2009 Linda R. Cohen 2019-2020 Lisa Grant Ludwig
2009-2010 Victoria Basolo 2020-2021 Judith Stepan-Norris
2010-2011 Sanda Irani 2021-2022 Andrew Noymer
2011-2012 Peter O. Krapp Keramet Reiter
2012-2013 Michael B. Dennin 2022-2023 Long Bui
2013-2014 John Dombrink 2023-2024 Stephanie Reich
2014-2015 Jonathan Alexander
2015-2016 Judy B. Rosener 2020-2021 Lorraine Evangelista
2016-2017 Abel Klein 2021-2022 Tiffany Willoughby-Herard
2017-2018 Jeanett Castellanos 2022-2023 Renee Link
2018-2019 Elizabeth Cauffman 2023-2024 Michael Yassa

2019-2020 Anita Casavantes Bradford



Senate Award Recipients: 1976 to Present

Academic Senate Better World Award (previously Special Award)

2019-2020 Cornelia Pechmann 2022-2023 Christopher Hughes
2020-2021 Donald Blake 2023-2024 Philip Felgner
2021-2022 Claudia Kawas Frank LaFerla
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